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' . .' .• ; ' Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia. S. 0.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

6^12

6607

6626

6630

66U3

6666 1

6711-2

6829

695-3

70^B

711ft

71^0

7^3^

_^_566

7917

d.126

8 , 2 Q - - -

8614-1

87H1

8?3S

tfb53

6919

925U

31&3

961^1

9827

^967

100U6

1 10152

10228

inpJ| l

1
NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN \ NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Swyp-e rt

Swygert

Sumuers

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

GJB ojcge_Jlen ni s
Leesville ,S. C.

Toder J.
Leesville, S.C.

Jack Lee
Batesburg, S.C.

Sullivan James C.

Sutton

Sullivan

Sullivan

SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Perry

Kirkland

Darby \-vr ~t '" • 0.

Galloway

West Golumbi a,SCr
Robert, Jr. Johns on

i
West Columbia, Sp

Uwilder Lish
Columbia, S.C.

Perrin J»,Jr.
j Columbia, S.C.

Swygert Jacob C~w-

Suber

Surgine^

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Anna Louise
Soutn Haven „
Annapolis, Md,

Li2zie

Sairley Lee

Age or
Han

Age of
Woman

^
31
7^
71
2ii

Texas City, Texas 22
Linda
Cayce, S.C.

Bobbie Ann

26
19

17
West Columbia, sd 16

Ellis or j Maggie Irene
Columbia, S.C.

Brazell Joan Marie

West Columbia, S'

Graham Doris Knifzht -

West Columbia, SC

Johnnie P.

Lexington^_S . C .
"Frank

Phj 1 Hi^fil phi a, Pa

S-wnn««y [ Amos Kverett

1 West Columbia. S.

Sumptej? -..

Suber

.Sultan ..

Suber

fiiultor^

Elbert W.
Batesburg, S. c .

Collie

...Chapin, S_..C.

Jame s L*

. Cayce, S.._C-._. _

Cavce. S.C.

.Ta s riff T»

Swvcert _^ derald O'Brine
i Leesviile. S. C.

Bummer | Johnnie Luther
Gilbert, S. C .

Swygert Javis Wayne

Gilbert. S. G.

Sullivan

Surratt

Hugh C. , Jr.

Columbia, S. C.
Ralph Lawrence, J
West Columbia, S.

Swygert George Andrew

Ballentine, S.C.
Summer Michael

Newberry, S. C.

Summers David
Gilbert, S. C.

Swygert Dean R.

Sweils
-LeesjHllle S C.
Edward 7orrest,J

Columbia. S. C.

^west i Henry Workman'

1 West Columbia. S

Summers

Summers

Willie 3.

Gilbert, S. C.
Larry Kddie

Lexington. S. C.

Summers

s ti

\. ' .
_

William L,

Lexington, S. C.
r.lPnn Eflunrd

Gilbert, S. C.

West Columbians

Iieatha Mae
Lexington. S. C.

Williams Elizabeth

Philadelphia, Pa.

Hyl er> .Tnn-i r.R PHVA

G.

Harris

Newton

Starks

r. Boozer

Lexinet o.n .S^Jl.
Sara Lee
leesville,S.C .

Clara

Chap.in, S.C.
Maxine (MarcineJ

W. Columbia, S. C.
Barbara

j Cavce, S.C.

Snntt

Smith

Shealy

Hightower

Cothran

r. Harsey

C.

Fogle

Leaphart

Sally Kn^

^plumbia, .. S . C .

Linda Elaine
Gilbert, S.C.

Annis Asalee
Lexington,. S. C.
Silvia Jean

Saluda. S. C.

Wanda Darlene

Columbia., S. C.
Linda Lee
W, Columbia, S.C.

Rugie P.

Columbia, S. C.
jlonelle F.
Batesburg, S .C-

Tavlor

Hallman

^hirley Ann
Lexington, S.C.

Carolvn

i Batesbur^» S.C.

p. Shull

Dutton

, C,
Slaesly

Bickley

i H n f f m f i n

j Whittle

Serah Alice
Lexi ngton, S. C.

Anna Louvenia
West Cola., S.C.

Linda L.
Lexington. S. C.
Barbara Ann

Lexington, S. C.
Dolores J.

North, S^ C..

LindR
Leesville, S. C.

76
hi
25

3 17

Jn
"U

•*n
??
19
20
18

k$
1|J|

1ft

17
19
1-7

-30-
.23..
21
19
20
IB
22

1.8
21

.19
19
17

1?
19
18

22
22

23
17
26
19
)|9

14.0

21

l i v
22

22

19
21

j - ,8

White
C

Colored

W

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

c

c

^w .

c

c

c

w

n

w

w.

w

w

w

w

VY

c

w

v;

w

w

c

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Sep

Sep

_D_ec.
Dec

May
-May

.. Jul_i
^

_S_e_p
Oct

_Q.ct

Day

5̂
12

Xear

1959
1959

1959
l± 1959
18
19
19

1959
1959
1959

20 1959

27j 1959
2 i 1959
13

9

-125.2.
1959
1959

101 1959]

H.

1. Date of Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Mar

Mar

Jun
Jun

Day

5

Year

1959
13 1959

I t .
6

Jun 19
Jun
Jun

19
28

Jun 30

Jul 2

Jul
Jul

JUi

Oct U

,1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959

1959
1959

1959
1959

19521

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

Rev. Robert L. Swygert
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. Lester A. Wert
West Columbia, S.C.

Sara R, Boozesr
Probate JudKe
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. T. E. Martin
C aye e , S.C.

Mrs . C .E. Harmon
U.P, Tor S. C.

Sara R. Boozea?
Probate Ju^ge

£aBa R. Boozer
„ . _, T n r - n Probate Judge
Oct 5 1959 Lf tTn-no- tnn . S.n.

T

..19S9 D.QC
1959 Dec

26 4 1960

28_

25-
26__

-6-
R
.3.
6

_Sep_. 9

_Sep_ _

Oct

Oct

..Jun.
Jun

Jov

_Jul.
->Ug

. Jan.

Mar

Mar

Jun

Jun ..
Jun
*^un

Aus__

Jun
Jun

Sep
Nov

Apr

Apr

A u c

AUF,
MTov
Nov

Jan

Feb
May

11
26

21
JL8_
?n

2±
i

27-

11_
21

£1.
15
16.
20

19.60

19-6.0 _
I960

.19-60-

1960

1961
19.6.1.

JJ96I.
. 1.96.1.

.19.62
1962

JLy.62.

1963

0964-
O9.6J4.
1964
1961|.

19-6U

1961i
22 J196U

9
16

21.,.
8

IB

19

^—

t!96U
O9£4_
1965
1965
196^
1965
1966^

1966
1966
1966

28_4ly66
2V 1966

30-
1

1967
1967

2 1V67
May h 1967

' Jun__

Jun
1 Jun

ia-
23-
~_. —
29

19-67
19-67
1967
1967

May

May

1^ 19^9 Rev. Dermont P. S\
16
28

28
Jul [ 2&

Jul 26

SP '
.Sen .
Oct

Oct

Sep

__Sep
Oct

0_c_t__.

Jun_
Juni

.Dec;

Aug.
Au F

. Jan
Jan

-Mar_
Apj?

Jun
..Jun

Jul
Aug_

-10
IP

..195<
196C

I960

I960
-1.96Q

10 I960

I8jl_9_6.0..

11

27
-3-0
22_

1"

-IX.
11

23-̂

7—
1.6
22 _
.2J9_

pn

Sep.] 10
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Apr

Apr

Aug
P. Un;

Nov

20
22

19.6.1.

1.96.1.

19.61
J.962.
1962

1963-
JL9-6J^
J.9-61L.

1964-
.196U
196iL

.19_6_U_

1965
1965

17 196.7L
IV j 1967
19
19

13

1966

1966
23 1966
29

Nov 29

Peb

Pet
May

Ma_y

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

19_6_6
1966

5 19.6̂
7
5
5

JL96Z-
1967
1967

,tî ^L9i>^
12 1967

1
5

196Z-
1967

) West Columbia, S .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

S.er.a. R. _B.o_o.z.e.r
Probate <Judge
Le^inirton S C

Rear-*- ~Qiio— |?,-Re-ej3S t̂

F

Mothe r ?_s. .C ons ent
Annie Lee Sutton

jicegood
C.

Bishop L. O.Williaijfs
Columbia, S. C .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Hills Norris

. _ Columbia., S.._C...
R f i u T 0. p. Fi sViH-p ,

_._C_ayae. ,^..C..

See -Proof lof'-marr-ia

R e v ^ K d w i n D. Tlal Plfti

Lexington, ^.C.
n i ^ ' p n f ^ A TT TTf^ nrl Y*"! Y

p. P. for Sc c,
L LexuafiLton, S. C.

Mother's consent

frary Starks
TT M n t h f t T » t R nons^nt

VI r-gi ni s T, .Bnnzp

•ge Book

>

Rev. Wilbert T. Waters

Saluda, S. C.

...R_ev.__kly.d.e. 3_. Beder1

.Columbia, -S.....C... .....
Rev. G-lenn_J3ritt
Lexington, S. C.

....
bai jgh

Consent of mother
Juanita Harsey

Rev. Alvin D. Bozard

Columbia, S . C - |

! Rev, Gerald S. Sellers
Batesburg, S. C'

Rev.__Z, . 0_. Simmons
Lexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge .

Rev. John W.Wessing!
VJest Columtia, S . C .

Clarice H..He.ncLrix
N. P. Tor S. C.
-Lexington, .S_. C-

,R.ev. H. Wyman Dowd
Lexington, S. C.

er

Rev. Lewis Myers, Jif.

Lexington, S. C.
Rev. Enoch S. FM nkl
Edmond , S . C .

[ Re_v. Robert .Swang.etr
Leesville, S. C.
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